
Collection of ETE Responses from Duke

Updated through 16 Dec 2008 BAN; 5 Jan 2009 BAN; 30 March 2009 BAN; 2 April BAN

ETE # Date Bruce Attachment

13.03- Received File got it Attachment Received? Attachment name

1. Enclosure 6 to Duke EnergVs letter (ML082750078)

dated September 26, 2008, Figure 2.5-1"Population -

Sector Map 0-16 kin" 2- Enclosure 6 to Duke Energys
letter (ML082750078) dated September 26, 2008, Figure

Revisions
Response Acceptable needed in Confirmation

type Response? ETE Report? Required?

1 Y
2
3

4
5

6 (see
26)
7a
7b

8
9

10a

10b

10c
11

12a

12b
12c
12d
12e
12f
13

14

15
16

17
18
19

20

21a

21b
22

23
24

25a

25b

25c

doc3.doc; #1 .pdf 11/24/2008 Y
doc3.doc; #1.pdf 11/24/2008 N
doc3.doc; #1.pdf 11/24/2008 N

doc3.dec: #1.pdf 11124/2008 Y
doc3.doc; #1.pdf 11/24/2008 N

doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11W24/2008 N
doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/24/2008 N
doc2.doc: #2.PDF 11124/2008 N

doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/24/2008 N
doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/2412008 N
doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/24/2008 N

doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/2412008 N

doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/24/2008 Y
doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/24/2008 N
Partial RA _#6.pdf 1/5/2009 Y

PartialRAEI#6.pdf 1/5/2009 Y
Partial RAI #6.pdf 1/512009 N
Partial RAI f#6.pdf 1/512009 N
Partial RA l#6.pdf 1/5/2009 N
Pardal RAI #6.pdf 1/5/2009 N
doc2.doc; #2.PDF 11/24/2008 N

doc7.doc; #3.pdf 12/1/2008 Y

Partial RAL#7.pdf 1/5/2009 Y
doc7.doc: #3.pdf 12/1/2008 Y

doc7.doc; #3.pdf 121112008 N
doc7.doc; #3.pdf 12/1/2008 N
dec7.doc: #3.pdf 12/1/2008 N

doc7.doc; #3.pdf 12/1/2008 N

doc7.doc:; #3.pdf 12/1/2008 Y

Y
doc7.doc; #

3
.pdf 12/1/2008

dec7.doc; #3.pdf 12/1/2008 N

doc7.doc; #3.pdf 12/112008 Y
doc7.doc; #3.pdf 12/1/2008 N

Partial RAE-#6.pdf 1/512009 N

Partial RAI #6.pdf 1/512009 N

Partial RA l#6.pdf 1/5/2009 N

V 2.5-2, "Population Sector Map 16-80 kin" Clarification Y
Clarification Y
Clarification Y

1. Revised ETE Figure 1-1 Lee Nuclear Station Site Additional

V Location information Y
Clarification Y

Future Y (was
revision Open)
Clarification Y
Clarification Y
Additional
information Y
Clarification Y
Clarification Y
Additional

information V
1. Equation 16-4 on page 16-9 of the Highway Capacity Additional

V Manual information Y

Clarification Y
V 1. Revised Transit bus routes and school location map. Clarification Y

2. Markup of Affected Portion of ETE Report (Rev. 1),

Chapter 8. 3. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1) Table 8-7A.

Refers to another RAI response for ER

Y revised figure

y The response to 26 closes this one.

V revisions to text and tables.V 4. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1) Table 8-71. Revision
Clarification
Clarification
Clarification
Clarification
Clarification

1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Table 6-4 (ALSO

Y included with #41 in PartialRAI_#S.pdf) Revision

Y 2. Revision to ETE Report (Rev. 1). Section 7.1 Revision
Y 3. Revision to ETE Report (Rev. 1), Appendix I Revision

1. Addition of "Special Needs Population" section to ETE Additional

Y Report Section 8 information
Y 1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Figure 8-2 Revision

Additional
information
Clarification
Clarification
Additional
information
Additional

Y 1. Section 3 of the ETE Report Revised information
2. Revised ETE Appendix I - Ed Brown Rodeo Sensitivity Additional

V Study information
Clarification
Clarification
Minor

V 1. Revised ETE Report, Section 8 markup revision
Clarification
redirection
answered in
(c)
Additional
information

Y

Y
Y
Y

Y

Y

V

V

Correction to tables and text to match actual calculation
Correction to tables and text to match actual calculation

Correction to tables and text to match actual calculation

Addition of new Section 8.5

Correction to figure

text revisions to Section 3

addition to Appendix I

Y textual editing

V Identified gap in planning - open for County EP

1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Table 6-3
2. ETE Section 3 "Demand Estimation."
3. ETE Table 8-2 "School Population Demand Estimates"

V 4. ETE Report, Page E-2, "Lee EPZ: Schools"25d Y Partial-RAI-#6.pdf 1/5/2009 Y Revision Y Y Y



26 (see
6) Y Partial RAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 Y
27 Y PartialRAI_10.pdf 3/11/2009 N

28a-b V¥ Pardal_RAt_10.pdf 3111/2009- N

32 Y PartialRAl_I#5.pdf 12/15/2008 Y

30 y Partial_RAI_#5.pdf 1211512008 N

32 y PartialRAI_0lpdf 3/11/2009 Y
33 y PartialRAI_10.pdf 3111/2009 N
34 Y Partial_RAl_10.pdf 3/11/2009 N

35 y PartialRAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 Y
36 Y PartialRAI_10.pdf 3/11/2009 N
37 Y PartialRAI_10.pdf 3/11/2009 N

doc4.doc
38 y PartialRAI_#4.pdf 12/11/2008 Y
39 y Partial_RAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 N

doc4.doc
40 y PartialRAIl#4.pdf 12/111/2008 N

41a y PartialRAJl_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 N
41b Y Partial_RAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 N

41c Y Partial_RAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 Y

42a Y PartialRAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 N
42b y Partial-RAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 Y

42c y PartialRAI_#5.pdf 12115/2008 N

42d y PartialRAI_#5.pdf 12/15/2008 Y
43 Y PartialRAIl_#5.pdf 12115/2008 N

doc4.doc
44 y PartialRAI_#4.pdf 12/11/2008 Y

45a-f Y PartialRAI_#6.pdf 1/5/2009 N
46 Y PartialRAI_#5.pdf 1211512008 Y

doc4.doc
47 y Partial RAI_#4.pdf 12/11/2008 N

doc4.doc
48 y PartialRAIl_#4.pdf 12/11/2008 Y

doc4,.doc
49 y PartialRAI_#4.pdf 12/11/2008 N
50a y Partial_RAl_#4.pdf 12/11/2008 N
50b y PartialRAI_#

4
.pdf 12/11/2008 N

50c Y PartialRAI_#4.pdf 12/11/2008 N
doc4.doc

51 y PartialRAl_#4.pdf 12111/2008 N
52 Y PartialRAI_#6.pdf 1/5/2009 N

53 Y PartialRAl_#5.pdf 12115/2008 Y

1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1)•Table 8-4, Special Facility
Transit Demand 2. Revised

V ETE Report (Rev. 1) Affected Portion of Section 8.3 Revision V
Clarification V

Y 1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Table 8-4

1. Average Bus Speeds Computed from DYNEV Output

2. Revised ETE Tables 8-5A and 8-5B 3.
Y Markup of Text of Section 8 of the ETE Report

1. New Figure E- 1: Schools within the WLS EPZ
2. New Figure E-2: Daycares, Medical Facilities and
Correctional Facilities within the WLS EPZ
3. New Figure E-3: Parks and Lodging Facilities within the

Y WLS EPZ

Additional Open
informaZtion Incomplete
Revision Y
Additional
information Y

Y
N

N

NV

Y 7 facilities identified; additions to Sect. 8

'- A commitment is• made to change,-but no actual
; & language proposed regarding: Revise the ETE Report to

>~address single wave evacuation of the schools and
college in Chenokee County or acceptable altimative

.V ; methotts.
Y revision to table

* included in RAi 26

Revision V Y Y text and table revisions in Sect. 8

Revision Y
Clarification Y
Clarification Y

1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Executive Summary

Markup 2.
Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Section 2 Markup
3. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Section 9 Markup

V 4. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Appendix G Markup Clarification
Clarification
Clarification

1. Lee ETE Report (Rev. 1) Figure 1-2 electronic file.
(SEPARATE FILE: attachment 13[1].03-38 Lee figure 1- Additional

S 2_final.pdf) information
Clarification
Additional
information
Additional
information
Clarification

1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1) Table 6-4 (Same as for

Y #14) Revision
Additional
information

Y 1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Section 7.1 Revision
Additional
information
Additional

Y 2. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Appendix I information
Clarification
Additional

Y 1. New ETE Table H- I information
Clarification

Y 1. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1), Figure 5-1 Revision
Additional
information

1. Table 7-2 Average Delay for Selected Roadways in the
WLS Analysis Network 2.
Revised Figures 7-3 through 7-6 of the ETE Report Additional

V 3. Section 7.2 Revised Text information

Clarification
Clarification
Clarification
rItrifiu-tinn

Y 3 maps are added

Y text changes for clarification

Big PDF map

Y revision to table 6-4

Y revision to App I

Y Revision to Sect. 7.1 and App I

Y

Y

new table in App. H
(ActuallyI think that this discussion should be somewhere...)
revision to figure

Y new tables and figures in Sect. 7

Y Provided omitted Table G-1
Y Revised table

Clarification
Clarification
omission
rectified
Revision

V 1. New ETE Report (Rev. 1) Table G-1
V 2. Revised ETE Report (Rev. 1) Table G-2


